
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Nr. 

20 

501 

701 

35 

3 

69 

611 

2 

309 

45 

4 

110 

16 

777 

Naam 

HAROLD DANEN 

WIM HENDRIKS 

ERIK NUSSELDER 

GERTJAN VREDEGOOR 

ANDRÉ BERKELDER 

JURGEN OVERVELD 

JOS GROOTENBOER 

JAN SCHOTMAN 

MARK VAN DEN BERG 

RONNY ROELOFS 

JARNO BOER 

ERWIN WESSELINK 

MIKE JONGELIE 

ARNO SEVINK 

Klasse 

VETERANEN A 

VETERANEN B 

VETERANEN B 

VETERANEN A 

VETERANEN B 

VETERANEN A 

VETERANEN A 

VETERANEN B 

VETERANEN B 

VETERANEN A 

VETERANEN A 

VETERANEN A 

VETERANEN A 

VETERANEN A 

Totaal punten 

100 

95 

91 

90 

86 

79 

79 

76 

72 

71 

71 

68 

33 

0 

R1.  

50 

50 

41 

45 

45 

38 

41 

38 

36 

35 

36 

34 

33 

0 

R2.  

50 

45 

50 

45 

41 

41 

38 

38 

36 

36 

35 

34 

-- 

0 
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